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LOTS 5A & 6A
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REPLAT
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A6

(3)

(4)

TOWN

(2)

BLOCKS
5A - 7A

SHADOWOOD VALLEY

WASILLA
ARPRK IND

C13

LOT 16-A-1

(2)

D33

RED

(7)

COUNTRY MEADOWS

A5

(2)

D2

CARTER PARK
ESTATES

MCCUNE COMMONS

B24

D14

(2)

LOTS 1B-14A

(2)

(1)

FAIRVIEW
LANDING
AIRPARK

(1)

B1

(7A)

CITY VIEW

1

(16)

DISCOVERY
HILL SUB V

ADD 2 PH II

SILVERLEAF
ESTATES

PH III

(5)

MERIDIAN
PARK VII

KING-TAYLOR ACRES

(1)

BLOCK 1E
RESUB

(2)

2

SILVERLEAF ESTATES

TIERRA GRANDE

(4)

(1)

(1)

CIW TRACTS

GUARDIAN VIEW
PLAZA CONDO

LOT 9A

SNIDER

CATHERINE #2

(2)

PLEASANT VIEW

LOTS 12A-12F

(1)

A11

(2)

(2)

SUNSHINE
PT CONDOS

(1)

(7)

MISSION HILLS

LOTS 9A & 9B

SIERRA
COUNTRY
ESTATES

C10

(1)

(1)

PH 3

(1)

(2)

AMERICAN LEGION

B12

WASILLA AIRPORT
HANGAR CONDOS

(3)

LOT 4-B1
& 4-B2

(1)

D.J. SUB EAST

WASILLA BIBLE

GLIDDEN

D13

GISLASON

(3)

WASILLA

LAKE SIDE

(2)

(3)

EXTENSION

ACRES

AIRPORT ADD 2

LOT 6A

VILLA CONDOS

D4

(1)

(1)

2

(4)

MAJESTIC MEADOWS EST

B13

ANNIE

(2)

B22

PH II

LAKE VIEW

OUR

KNIKATNU

D25

INGLESIDE

(4)

LOT 14A

(2E)

CONDO

B19

COUNTRY FIELD

LOTS 14D-1
& 14D-2

(2)

(3)

(1)

D15

SUSITNA PLACE

(1)

(5)

(16)

FRAZIERS WAY

LIBERTY COURT

JOHN
SULLIVAN

HILLS

B6

RAVENSWOOD

(2)

ESTATES CONDOS

C6

LOT 2B-2A
AND 2B-2B

B18

VILLAGE HEIGHTS

COOK'S
CASTLE ESTS

MANOR

MOUNTAIN MEADOW

LOT 9A

D3

MSB

SUMMIT RIDGE

WILLIWAW

MERCIFUL

LOTS 14-A
& 14-B

ONE CONDO

(2)

VISTA VIEW
ACRES

MAT-SU

EDGEWOOD ESTATES

B18

(2)

C10

WASILLA

(3)

PH IV

LOT 9A

(4)

(4)

PARK

CENTURY
PARK 3

AEROSMITH

PH 2

C7

(4)

CAMERON
ACRES RSB

THOMAS ADD 1

PH 2(5)

INHERITANCE

MORTGAGE PARK

3

OLD KNIK
FOREST ADD 1

(3)

(13)

C4

B9

WASILLA
EAST NO 2NELSON

(1)

(9)

(3)

CAREFREE
ACRES

C14

VISION VIEW ESTATES

(4)

BAKER'S

(5)

(3)

VALLEY VIEW

A15

ADD 2

EAU CLAIRE
PH II

(2)

(5)

FERNDALE

A8

O.A. BERG EST.

ADD

& 6A

LAKE WALLACE

A16

PH 1

PINECREST

(7)

PH III

(1)

PH 5

LOTS 10 & 11

ANCIENT TREE
ADD 1 PH 1

ASPEN
BUSINESS

PARK

C5

(1)

(2)

D8

(3)

A23

HIGHER CALL EST

C13

PHASE I

(2)

BUENA

(8)

ESTATES ADD 1

ESTATES

ADD #1

(2)

ADD #3

(1)

(1)

(2)

(3)
SUBDIVISION

D28

A16

WEE 3

WOODFIELD PARK ESTATES

(4)

(3)

(8)

WHALEY ESTATES

WILLIWAW NO 2

D18

(1)

D18

A13

D24

B3

RAVENVIEW II

OAKLEY HEIGHTS

(1)

(1)

HAPPY
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES

LOT 8A

& 1B

CANDYWINE

(1)

D6

(1)

LOTS 1-4
BLK 5

(2)

(2)

LOT 12A

(5)

(3)

(2)

TRACT 1

(1)

PRIMROSE
POINTE PH 2

HYCE PROPERTY

(2)

C20

(2)

(2)

CHURCH
RIDGE

ESTATES

LOT 1B

(3)

WASILLA HEIGHTS ADD 1

(1)

MAT-SU
RESORT
CONDOS

FLOYD

CENTRAL

(2)

INDEPENDENCE

A12

(2)

(5B)

MIRON

(1)

SPARTAN

4

D8

(4)

(2)

(3)

LOTS 1 & 2

C3

(2)

(3)

MAROSTICA

(2)

(12)

(3)

C3

(2)

(1)

CITY CENTER
HERNING

WASILLA
TOWNSITE

2019

(14)

DELANEY

(1)

ALASKA RAILROAD

B5

(4)

PH 1

B2

(3)

ROSEWOOD

CREEKVIEW SUB

KELTON'S
KNOB HILL

LOT 12A

(1)

A9

(5)

ESTATES
AT LAKE
LUCILLE

LOTS 21A-23A

COUNTRY FIELD

(1)

(1)

LOT 1 & LOTS
4 THRU 17

A19

2006 ADD

(2)

USS 9026

A22

(5)

(3)

(3)

WASILLA
MIDDLE
SCHOOL

A10

(6)

(2)

LOTS 14B &
15B BLOCK 2

LOTS 18A
& 18B

CHURCH SUB

(8)

C11

D9

MERIDIAN
PARK IV

(3)

KOHRING

(2)

PRIMROSE
POINTE PH 3

(5)

LOTS 35A,
36A & 37A

D19

VILLAGE PK ESTS

TOWNHOME CONDOS

NORTHWOOD

FENNERS

LOT 4-A & 4-C

D.J.

PECK 2023

(2)

(1)

(1)

FREDERICK

THOMPSON

D30

B4

ADD NO 1

A1

FRED M. HURD

(2)

LOT 3A

(1)

(1)

SILVERLEAF
ESTATES PH I

CARR-SMITH 2018

SUBURBAN COUNTRY

COY'S CORNER

HILL

TR 3A & 3B

(1)
BUSINESS

COMMERCIAL PARK

DISCOVERY HILL

(4)

SAMEER

(1)

SPRUCE MEADOWS

(5)

(9)

EXECUTIVE
PROPERTIES #3

SOUTHVIEW

1

A20

NEW WASILLA

(2)

(2)

(2)

B4

CARR-SMITH

WINTERGREEN

CENTER
POINT PH 2

(6)

(6)

BIRCH

4

SPIRIT

LOT 17A

ALASKA RAILROAD

(4)

CONDOS

D15

(7)

C15

(2)

YENLO

(3)

INDIAK SUB

B11

(3)

CHERYL

WASILLA WOODS

(8)

PH IV

(4)

(15)

C10

C23

LOT 13A

CENTURY PARK

MEADOWS ADD 2

(5)

OLYMPIC
ADD #1

ESTATES

D4

(6)

D10

PH I

LOT 6A

D9

NO 1

(3)

PH 1

(1)

(7)

LOT 3A

CARR-SMITH 2023

(1)

PIONEER BLUFF

B7

HOMESTEAD

WEBB

B17

DIV #1

TERRACE ON
THE LAKE

ODSATHER

(1)

(10)

LOTS 3A-6A

BLUE
GLACIER No 2

NARDA HEIGHTS

(2)

EAU CLAIRE

MAT-SU DAY
SCHOOL

A10WESTMINSTERWALK

EXTENSION

GLENKARA

(12)

LAKE LUCILLE

(1)

CREEKSIDE

PH II

D9

(3)

(3)

(4)

D12

C22

LONGBEACH

CEDAR RIDGE

(1)

C4

NO 2 PH 2

(2)

LOT 8A

(2)

RAVENVIEW II

MSB

(1)
CHURCH

(3)

(2)

KILLIAN'S PLACE

PH 2

PARK

(12)

SILVER TREE

A9

C26

LOTS 2C & 2D

LAKESHORE

(3)

(3)

D18

DARRINGTON VILLAGE

PH 1

EXECUTIVE

A8

MISSION
SWISS CASTLE EST

(1)

TALLERICO

RIDDELS'
ORIGINAL LOTS
1A, 1B, 1C & 1D

C8

(2)

(1)

(2)

WESTERN

(2)

A15

D14

ADD #1

PH 2

(1)

(2)

(1)

CHURCH ADD 1

LOT 7A

B3

C19

(2)

B4

(6)

FOREST
HILLS
2001

C16

EST

(3)

SERENITY
ESTATES

ADD 1

(1)

D23

ADD #1

ASLS 79-155

(1)

(1)

C6

SWISS CASTLE
ESTS III PH II

(11)

PINECREST

NARROW GATE

HILLS CONDOS

(2)

UNIT NO 1
A9

TERRY ESTATES

THORNTON

ESTATES
ADD #1

MERIDIAN
PARK VI

(2)

(3)A8

(3)

C12

LAKE WALLACE

(1)

DIV #2

A12

RADON
DEVELOPMENT

PH I

ESTATES V

GOLDEN LEAF

(1)

(3)

LOTS 13A

C1

PH 1

(4)

A14

GVC II-DIV I

T D OFFICE
PARK

(2)

VISTA

B3

ADD 1

CONDOS

(4)

D3

(6)

TR C-1 & C-2

6A & 9A

LOTS 14A1
& 14A2

ROBINETTE

D4

TRAIL

LOT 28A

2

(7)

(1)

STONEFIELD

LOT 7 BLK 1

D5

12A & 12B

B11

GARDENS

(2)

A6

LOT 4A

(2)

FERN PLAZA

(2)

COUNTRY FIELD
ESTATES VI

REECE'S

(TR A)

FREDRICK'S

HEIGHTS

D16

(1)

OVERLOOK
BUSINESS

PARK

B15

(3)

EAST WASILLA

(1)

D9

WASILLA
AIRPARK IND

D18

(1)

B11

(9)

ENGELMANN

LOT 4A

MERIDIAN
PARK V

ARR-DOT SUB

(2)

WASILLA

ALASKA RAILROAD

THE RIDGES ADD 1

(7)

(1)

A14

GISLASON

CREEK MALL

A18

LOTS 6A-1,
8A & 10A, B2

5

(13)

(5)

A14

SOUTHVIEW TERRACE

MOSSY HAVEN

MAT-SU CAREER
& TECHNICAL
HIGH SCHOOL

ACRES

(3)

(1)

(2)

NEW WASILLA
AIRPORT ADD 2

LAKE LUCILLE

E.W. ERVIN

(4)

(4)

(4)

A7

(2)

BIG OOSIK
AIRPARK 2

(2) (7)

(3)

3

(5)

(4)

LOT 41A

ARMSTRONG ESTATES

(5)

LOT 16A

D29

(5)

(5)

(4)

(2)

D11

(3)

LOT 1A

D7

ALASKA RAILROAD

CATHERINE

PH 7

(3)

B2

B12

(3)

D.J. SUB
2011 ADD

(1)

VALLEY
RIDGE PH 2

ESTATES

LOTS 1A & 2A

ADD #1

(3)

EJMT
BRAGG EST

ARKOSE ESTATES

B14

ERVINS AERIE

D15

(1)

(6)

LOTS 12A
& 13A

EAGLE EYE
EST ADD 1

TERRACE RIDGE

D7

(7)

PROSPECTOR HILLS

(2)

D23

EST

M&M VIEWA11

BRUCE LAKE

(5)

C8

CONDO

GGL I

8
(4)

ADD #1

LEASE LOTS

A1

(3)

(1)

(11)

C18

LOT 10A

EXECUTIVE
PROPERTIES #2

B5

A14

ALLIANCE
RIDGE

ESTATES

(1)

B13

CRESTE
FORIS

(1)

LOT 12A

(1)

LAKE VIEW

A3

LOTS 4A-4G

C16

(5)

A18

(4)

CANTEL POINTE

GISLASON

(10)

PHASE 1

AZALEA WOODS

(2)

C3

3

C1

LOT 1A-1
& 2A-1

(6)

FREEDOM
POINT

CONDOS

C2

(1)

(1)

(2)

A6

(9)

DELTA HEIGHTS

(3)

A8

(1)

PARK

B19

BMB

(1)

BLISSARD
ADD 1

WHALEY WOODS

(2)

B20

C12

(1)

TR 6-A

MILLARD'S

DAVID SMITH

A4

THOMPSON ESTATES

FAIRVIEW EAST ADD 1

B15

(1)

(4)

D12

C4

(1)

(4)

RADON

BLOCK 2

(4)

D20

C17

(1)

ADD #1

SUB

A4

(3)

(1)

WASILLA
WOODS

LOT 36A

(5)

WOODSIDE EST

BRIDLE PATH ESTATES

LOT 18A & 18B

(2)

SILVERLEAF 2016

GODDARD

(4)

(2)

COSTAS

(6)

(2)

(3)

NEWCOMB

NO 2 PH 3

NOOK

D4

THOMAS PARK

COMMONS

(10)

(3)

McCALLISTER SUB

(2)

(2)

(14)

LOT 7A

PH II

CAPITOL

PINECREST

SEWARD MERIDIAN
COMMERCIAL CONDO

C14

(2)

CREEKSIDE

(2)

D4

FRED NELSON

WASILLA WOODS

B3

(1)

(5)

ALPENGLOW  EST

B2

(4)

CARAGANA VIEW

AVALON

(3)

PH 1

UTOPIA MEADOWS

(5)

(10)

D15

(2)

(3)

D26

(1)

(1)

WILLIE EDLUND

A4

KELTON'S KNOB
HILL ADD NO 1

HALEY HILLS

(1)

D10

(2)

(1)

D.J. PH
IV ADD 1

TRANQUILITY

MANEY ACRES NO 2

(1)

PH.III

EST

A13

(3)

PH II

B23

BLK 1

PH 1

(2)

(2)

RICHMOND

BRU-NETTE
COMMERCIAL
PK CONDOS

A11

(3)

McCAVIT

ESTATES IX

NEW WASILLA
AIRPORT ADD 2

USS 9026

CHURCH
RIDGE EST

KAPIL

LOT 1A

(1)

DIV I

CREEKSIDE

10

WILLOW

SILVER POND

MERIDIAN
PARK DENTAL

LOTS 2A & 2B

DEV CONDOS

FLOYD 2010

C1

MOOSE
PARK PH V

CENTURY PARK

(2)

ADD #3

(1)

CAMERON
ACRES

(2)

MERIDIAN PARK III

(1)

UNIT 6

7

(10)

CRESTWOOD

RED

(3)

INDIAN

B4

(4)

LOT 1A

B26

HOLSTEIN ACRES 2020

D5

PH 1

(4)

HILLS

(7)

A5

(4)

LANGDON

(18)

PH II

LOT 3B-1
& 3B-2

CENTURY

(2)

D35

(3)

LOTS 6A & 6B

(2)

ANCIENT TREE ESTS

LAKESHORE VILLA

GRAND BIRCH ESTATES

(8)

(6)

RED

(1)

(1)

(3)

ADD 2

WHISPERING WOODS

MAC TRACT
LOT 2A

KENNEDY ADD

B5

WASILLA WOODS

INDIAN HILLS I

SOUTH BLUFFS

PH III

YUYAN

C20

HAND

(3)

(8)

PH 1

YENLO
SQUARE SUB

BOARDWALK MANOR TR A

(2)

CANDYWINE LOTS
6 THRU 9 BLK 1

COUNTRY FIELD
ESTATES PH 2

(2)

(4)

(1)

LOT 3A

(2)

A3

LOT 11A

(5)

LAKEHAVEN

WIRTANEN EST

(4)

(3)

RIDGE

(3)

A6

(2)

PARKS MANOR

(4)

D40

(17)

(1)

C27

LAKE
LUCILLE
LODGE

LOT 11A

1A,1B,1C

CARNEY
WILSON
ESTATES

MERIDIAN
PARK II

LOTS 11A
& 11B

D21

7

(7)

SQUARE

PH 1

TERRACE

CENTER
POINT PH 4

(1)

(4)LOT 10A

(3)

(1)

(2)

(2)

SMITH-HAGEN

ERINWOOD

PLACE

(4)

FIRST ADD

VALLEY VIEW
ESTATES ADD 2

CENTURY

OLD MAT

(2)

(2)

(2)

HANSON TRAIL

MISSION
HILLS

NORTH

HILLS

GLORYVIEW FARM

(2)

ESTATES

LOT 1A

CARNEY-WILSON ESTATES

(2)

RAVENSWOOD

(1)

LOT 4A & 4B

C15

LOT 18A

WEST

C4

B1

ESTATES

A4

B6

(3)

B18

NORTH STAR EST

(1)

ALCAN

(4)

MILE 44
CONDOS

CARR-SMITH 2014

(2)

(2)

& 13B

MOMMSEN

C21

EDGEWOOD ESTATES

CEMETERY

(1)

(1)

D5

HORTON HOMESTEAD

(9)

C8

(1)

(2)

PH 2

C8
PH IV

C10

MARTINEZ
LOTS 1 & 2

CREEKSIDE PLAZA

(2)

LOT 4A

(9)

WASILLA

(11)

(3)

SOUTH BLUFFS

SUB

IDITAROD-WASILLA
SCHOOLS 2016

(3)

(2)

(1)

(1)

A15

WASILLA ACRES

(3)

LOT 2A

PARK

ADD #2

(1)

MOREHOUSE SUB

VIEW CREST

LAKE VIEW

(7)

D17

LOT 1B

(1)

MERIDIAN
PARK I

SUN PLAZA

#2 DIV 3

RICHMOND VIEW

(1)

C4

(2)

LOT 15A

NORTH SHORE

TALLERICO

(5)

TR 3A-1
& 3A-2

2

NORTHERN

PH 4

NORTH MERIDIAN

(2)

(2)

PIONEER OVERLOOK

D3

D34

LOT 14A

(3)

FRAZIER

LOT 22A

A1

(7)

JEWEL EST

SHIRLEY ANN

(8)

PH 6

(3)

FELLAR SUB

WASILLA WEST

B6

ALASKA RAILROAD

USS 9026

WASILLA TOWNSITE

(1)

(5)

A14

(2)

B14

(1)

(2)

LOT 3A

CEDAR RIDGE UNIT 2

(2)

(4)

WASILLA ACRES

DOWNTOWN CONDOS

A4

HENRIKS ACRES

(3)

(6)

PH 4

(1)

MANA NAEN
REPLAT

(4)

(3)

B2

D6

(2)

SUNRISE ACRES

PT

(14)

2

(2)

(12)

C13

MEDICAL CONDOS

(4)

(1)

(1)

UPPER

(3)

(2)

LANDING

(6)
D6

LAKEWOOD
WEST END EST

PH II

(2)

(1)

PLACE

VISTA

GODFREY

(2)

EST

MORRIE

COUNTRY PLEASURE

CRITTENDEN

C8

TR A-2C

(6)

PH 3

BLUE HILLS
OVERLOOK

A11

GISLASON

SHADOWOOD VALLEY UNIT 1

(1)

A9

B7

(4)

PH 6

ADD 2

LOT 8A

LOT 6A

(2)

DISCOVERY
HILL PH IV

(2)

GLENMONT
NORTH II

VALLEY VIEW

(6)

(3)

COTTEN
ESTATES

PH I

A5

LOTS 6A,
15A & 15B

SUNNY
HILL EST

(5)

USS 9026

(2)

(5)

A11

ESTATES ADD #2

ESTATES

LOTS 2A & 2B

(4)

(2)

(3)

WILLOW
HOUSE 1

(4)

D6

(1)

(4)

ADVENTURE ESTATES

(4)

(4)

A15

D24

(5)

(3)

(1)

(5)

COUNTRY PLEASURE

LOT 1B BLK 2

(2)

(1)

(8)

B14

(1)

B1

LOT 5A & 5B

FAIRVIEW EAST

R L & G
CONDOS

D33

(2)

SILVER
HILLS VIEW

PHASE II

B7

(4)

WEST WASILLA
SHORE ESTATE

PH 4

(1)

LOTS 1A

LOT 15A

ST JOHN

D7

(1)

(2)

NEW WASILLA

(1)

B1, LOTS 2A,
2B, & 3A

LONGBEACH

(5)

(8)

CATHERINE

WINTER

ADALYNN AC

LOT 3A

PHASE II

HAGEN AV

LOTS 1A-1
& 2A-1

(2)

(5)

(1)

D20

B4

(4)

PH 1

C13

COUNTRY FIELD

(1)

(11)

B19

(8)

HOME DEPOT

D36

(1)

B4

LOTS 11A
& 11B

2

(11)

B5

(2)

ENDEAVOR

(2)

(2)

BUENA SUB

(2)

SUBURBAN

(2)

3

B2

SWISS CASTLE

(2)

A6

(6)

ACRES

C6

B6

(14)

D38

ROCK

ADD NO 1

ALASKA RAILROAD

GVC

AK INDUSTRIAL

B2

(1)

LOTS 1A & 2A

NORTH COUNTRY EST

ROGER'S

(3)

A12

NORTH
COUNTRY EST

SHADY

LOTS 10A
& 10B
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This map is solely for informational purposes only. The Borough
makes no express or implied warranties with respect to the

character, function, or capabilities of the map or the suitability of
the map for any particular purpose beyond those originally
intended by the Borough. For information regarding the full

disclaimer and policies related to acceptable uses of this map,
please contact the Matanuska-Susitna Borough GIS Division at

907-861-7858.
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Legend
City Boundary
Waterbodies

Road Classification
Highway
Major
Medium
Minor
Private
Primitive
Not Constructed

Railroad
Port MacKenzie Rail Extension 0 1 20.25 0.5 0.75
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